FILED
04/22/24
10:04 AM
A2207001

Application of California-American Water
Company (U210W) for Authorization to
Increase its Revenues for Water Service by Application 22-07-001
$55,771,300 or 18.71% in the year 2024, by
$19,565,300 or 5.50% in the year 2025, and by
$19,892,400 or 5.30% in the year 2026.

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have electronically served all persons on the attached official service list
who have provided an e-mail address in Application 22-07-001.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
hardcopy of the filed document to be served by U.S. mail on all parties listed in the
“Party” category of the official service list for whom no e-mail address is provided.

The service list I use is current as of today’s date.

Dated: April 22, 2024, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ MANUEL VALENCIA III
Manuel Valencia III

529980807



A.22-07-001 ALJ/MLC/mva

NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities
Commission, 505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA
94102, of any change of address to ensure that they continue to
receive documents. You must indicate the proceeding number on
the service list on which your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings,
workshops, etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with

disabilities. To verify that a particular location is accessible, call:
Calendar Clerk (415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the

Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Patrick M. Rosvall

Attorney

BRB LAW LLP

436 14TH STREET, SUITE 1205

OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 518-4813

Patrick@BRBLawGroup.com

For: National Association of Water Companies
(NAWCQ)

Sarah E. Leeper

Vp - Legal, Regulatory

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
555 MONTGOMERY ST., STE. 816

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 863-2960

sarah.leeper@amwater.com

For: California-American Water

Company

F. Jackson Stoddard

Attorney

CALIFORNIA WATER ASSOCIATION
MORGAN LEWIS & BOCKIUS, LLP
ONE MARKET, SPEAR STREET TOWER
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 442-1153
FJackson.Stoddard@MorganLewis.com
For: California Water

Association

Tia Fleming

Exe Dir

CALIFORNIA WATER EFFICIENCY PARTNERSHIP
901 F STREET, STE. 225

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 552-5885

MaryAnn@CalWEP.org

For: California Water Efficiency

Partnership

Clifford G. Finley, P.E.

Dir - Public Works

CITY OF THOUSAND OAKS

2100 E. THOUSAND OAKS BOULEVARD
THOUSAND OAKS CA 91362

(805) 449-2399

CFinley@TOaks.org

For: City of Thousand

Oaks

A2207001 LIST

David C. Laredo

Attorney At Law

DE LAY & LAREDO

606 FOREST AVENUE

PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950-4221

(831) 646-1502

Dave@LaredoLaw.net

For: Monterey Peninsula Water Management District
(MPWMD)

Melodie Chrislock
Managing Dir.

PUBLIC WATER NOW

PO BOX 1293

MONTEREY CA 93942

(831) 624-2282

MW Chrislock@RedShift.com
For: Public Water

Now

Angela Wuerth

Legal Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1083
awh@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Public Advocates

Office
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Darren Lee

Operations Mgr

BRB LAW LLP

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 930-0542
Darren@BRBLawGroup.com

Patrick Rosvall

Partner

BRB LAW LLP

436 14TH STREET, STE. 1205
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 955-1083
Patrick@BRBlawGroup.com

Sarah J. Banola

Attorney

BRB LAW LLP

436 14TH STREET, STE. 1205
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 955-1083
Sarah@BRBlawGroup.com
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Mary Ann Dickinson

Consultant

CALIFORNIA WATER EFFICIENCY PARTNERSHIP
901 F STREET, SUITE 225

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 552-5885

maryann@calwep.org

For: California Water Efficiency

Partnership

Cooper Cameron

CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE COMPANY
1720 NORTH FIRST STREET

SAN JOSE CA 95112

(669) 977-1319

ccameron@calwater.com

Greg A. Milleman

Vp - Regulatory

CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE COMPANY
1720 NORTH FIRST STREET

SAN JOSE CA 95112

(408) 367-8498

GMilleman@CalWater.com

Natalie D. Wales

Dir - Rates

CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE COMPANY
1720 NORTH FIRST STREET

SAN JOSE CA 95112

(408) 367-8566

NWales@CalWater.com

For: California Water Service

Company

Jonathan Morse

Sr. Mgr Rates And Regulatory
CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER
520 CAPITOL MALL, SUITE 630
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 568-4237
jonathan.morse@amwater.com

Cathy Hongola-Baptista

Director Corporate Counsel
CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
555 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 816

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 293-3023
Cathy.Hongola-Baptista@amWater.com

A2207001 LIST

Demetrio Marquez

Supervisor Paralegal

CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
555 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 816

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 293-3027

Demetrio.Marquez@amwater.com

Nicholas Subias, Esq.

Attorney - Corp. Counsel
CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
555 MONTGOMERY ST., STE. 816

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 293-3024

Nicholas.Subias@AMwater.com

Wes Owens

Director 4€” Rates & Regulatory
CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
520 CAPITOL MALL SUITE 630

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 568-4222

wes.owens@amwater.com

Frances Farina

Attorney At Law

DE LAY & LAREDO

606 FOREST AVENUE

PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950

(831) 646-1502

Fran@LaredoLaw.net

For: Monterey Peninsula Water Management District
(MPWMD)

Robin Rakouska

Legal Assistant

DE LAY & LAREDO

606 FOREST AVENUE

PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950

(831) 646-1502

Robin@LaredoLaw.net

For: Monterey Peninsula Water Management District
(MPWMD)

Mukunda Dawadi

Public Advocates Office

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2741
md6@cpuc.ca.gov



3 o 3 e 0 e e B SERVICE LIST e 3 3 O 3 o o e A e
Last Updated on 22-APR-2024 by: AMT

A2207001 LIST
Emily Fisher Marli Melton
Legal Division EMAIL ONLY
RM. 5133 EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
505 Van Ness Avenue marlimelton@yahoo.com

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1327
ef2@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Public Advocates

Office

Jon Pierotti

Vp - Regulatory

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 E. FOOTHILL BLVD.

SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016

(909) 394-3600 X680
Jon.Pierotti@GSWater.com

Timothy Gee

Public Advocates Office

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(415) 696-7376
tge@cpuc.ca.gov

Thomas Gutierrez

Administrative Law Judge Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2925

tgz@cpuc.ca.gov

Patrick Huber

Legal Division

300 Capitol Mall
Sacramento CA 95814 4309
pah@cpuc.ca.gov

Sara Steck Myers

Attorney At Law

LAW OFFICES OF SARA STECK MYERS
122 - 28TH AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121

(415) 387-1904

SSMyers@att.net

Bradley Leong

Jonathan Lear

MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MGMT DISCTRICT
PO BOX 85

MONTEREY CA 93942-0085

JLear@mpwmd.net

Stephanie Locke

Water Demand Manager

MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MGMT DISCTRICT
PO BOX 85

MONTEREY CA 93942-0085

(831) 658-5630

SLocke@mpwmd.net

Dave Stoldt

Gen. Mgr

MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MGMT DISTRICT
PO BOX 85

MONTEREY CA 93942-0085

(831) 658-5651

DStoldt@mpwmd.net

Daniel Charlier-Smith

MORGAN, LEWIS & BOCKIUS LLP
ONE MARKET, SPEAR STREET TOWER
SAN FRANCISO CA 94105

(415) 442-1000
daniel.charlier-smith@morganlewis.com

Pejman Moshfegh

Attorney At Law

MORGAN, LEWIS & BOCKIUS LLP
ONE MARKET, SPEAR STREET TOWER
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 442-1000
pejman.moshfegh@morganlewis.com

Ritta Merza

Executive Division

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 620-6454
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Division of Water and Audits
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2307
bl4@cpuc.ca.gov

Lori Anne Dolqueist

Attorney

NOSSAMAN LLP

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, 34TH FL
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 398-3600
LDolqueist@Nossaman.com

For: California-American Water
Company

Alexander Henson

Attorney

PUBLIC WATER NOW

PO BOX 1381

CARMEL VALLEY CA 93924
(831) 659-4100
Zancan@aol.com

Jacob Rambo

Administrative Law Judge Division
300 Capitol Mall

Sacramento CA 95814 4309

(916) 928-9837

jro@cpuc.ca.gov

Richard Rauschmeier

Public Advocates Office

RM. 4209

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2732
rra@cpuc.ca.gov

Andrew Rubang

Public Advocates Office

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
yr2@cpuc.ca.gov

rmz@cpuc.ca.gov

April Ballou
Gc/ Vp State Reg. Affairs

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF WATER COMPANIES

EMAIL ONLY
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
april@nawc.com

Cortney Sorensen

Public Advocates Office

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 620-6482
csn@cpuc.ca.gov

Chris Ungson

Public Advocates Office

RM. 3206

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2574
cu2@cpuc.ca.gov

Cheryl Wynn

Executive Division

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 372-1368
cwy@cpuc.ca.gov
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Joseph M. Karp

Attorney At Law

SHEPPARD MULLIN RICHTER & HAMPTON LLP
FOUR EMBARCADERO CENTER, 17TH FL.

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-4109

(415) 434-9100

JKarp@SheppardMullin.com

For: Golden State Water

Company

Christine A. Kolosov

Attorney

SHEPPARD, MULLIN, RICHTER & HAMPTO
333 SOUTH HOPE STREET, 43RD FLOOR
LOS ANGELES CA 90071-1543

(213) 617-5417
CKolosov@sheppardmullin.com

(END OF SERVICE LIST)



